Silver Foil Effect Tealight Holder

'Add additional texture and a cosy atmosphere to a space with our handerafied silver fol effect tealight holders.

Exquistely detailed glassware
Handcrafted

Perfect for the festive season

Code: 20973
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 12H

Description

This is the Silver Foil Effect Tealight Holder. A handcrafted glass tealight holder with with beautiful etching. Use it to add additional texture and cosy atmosphere to a
space. Perfect alone or with grouped with others of alternative shapes and sizes. For the use of LED faux candles.

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

Candle Type: Use With LED Faux Candles Only

10cm
12cm
10cm
0.39%g
0.0500

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140097380
Silver

Glass

4

24
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